
The combined scores are taken from adding the raw WA720 
ranking round from day 1 to the raw WA900 score from day 2. The 
Head-to-Head rankings did not form part of the calculation. 
Please note the following scores CAN NOT be used to qualify for 
BUCS. 
 
Individual 
 
Recurve Experienced Men 
Position NAME COMBINED 

SCORE 
CLUB 

1 WANG Samson 1413 Leeds 
2 WELLS Jack 1363 Sheffield 
3 BROWN Thomas 1354 Sheffield 
4 COOPER Daniel 1333 Liverpool 
5 PIOQUINTO Kobe 1268 Lancaster 
6 TIEN Henry 1229 Leeds 
7 HILL James 1221 UCLAN 
8 PATEL Jake 1199 Leeds 
9 BAXTER Logan 1098 Liverpool 

10 MADDEN Michael 1000 Liverpool 
11 TSANG Jason 725 Durham 
12 HULME Myles 722 Lancaster 
13 UNDERWOOD James 596 York 
14 MIDDLETON-BAIRD 

Finn 
524 Leeds 

15 ESHRAGHI-YAZDI 
Kian 

520 Sheffield 

16 BROTHERWOOD 
Jude 

520 Leeds 

17 HARRISON Alexander 473 York 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Recurve Novice Men 
Position NAME SCORE CLUB 

1 LUDDINGTON Will 1200 Sheffield 
2 XIAOFENG Xie 1140 Sheffield 
3 TAN Brylle 954 Durham 
4 YING Jiehan 904 Newcastle 
5 RAJESHWAR 

Hithheshwar 
687 Durham 

6 HODGESON 
Matthew 

361 Huddersfield 

7 DALVI Sanket 188 Huddersfield 
 
Recurve Experienced Nonbinary 

Position NAME SCORE CLUB 
1 PHILLIPS Jesse 1319 Lancaster 

 
Recurve Experienced Women 

Position NAME SCORE CLUB 
1 GUIET Lara 1271 Leeds 
2 KESHAV Kavina 1229 Leeds 
3 BOWER Mollie 1179 Huddersfield 
4 LANGDON-REICH 

Alexandra 
1139 Sheffield 

5 GREGORY 
Stephanie 

1057 Liverpool 

6 THOMPSON Emily 1019 York 
7 GIDDINGS 

Rebecca 
837 Durham 

8 SWINTON Jessica 756 Leeds 
9 CAULTON Nina 699 MMU 

10 SHKARABUROVA 
Veronika 

636 Sheffield 

11 BEZKOROWAJNYJ 
Carys 

458 Huddersfield 

12 SOUTHWARD Katie 205 Newcastle 
 
 
 
 



Recurve Novice Women 
Position NAME SCORE CLUB 

1 KRIESI Carina 514 Newcastle 
2 YANG Fan 281 Leeds 

 
Compound Experienced Men 

Position NAME SCORE CLUB 
1 POWELL Rory 1524 Liverpool 
2 ABDULHUSEIN 

Kabeer 
1388 York 

3 THORNTON 
Richard 

811 York 

 
Compound Novice Men 

Position NAME SCORE CLUB 
1 YATES Jack 1184 Liverpool 
2 BHANDIKERI 

Nikhil 
1174 Sheffield 

 
Compound Novice Women 

Position NAME SCORE CLUB 
1 CLARKE Jenna 

Ann 
1298 Liverpool 

 
Barebow Experienced Men 

Position NAME SCORE CLUB 
1 KILGALLON 

Daniel 
1325 UCLAN 

2 MCGILLIVRAY 
Chris 

581 MMU 

3 CHEN Deping 531 Huddersfield 
4 TAYLOR Leon 336 Huddersfield 
5 DAWSON 

Gregory 
328 Newcastle 

6 LORD Noah 293 York 
7 INGAR 

Muhammad 
222 MMU 

 
 



 
Barebow Novice Men 

Position NAME SCORE CLUB 
1 LI Wenhan 884 York 
2 WARNER Jon 825 Sheffield 
3 AHMED 

Zeshan 
292 Newcastle 

4 ZHOU Shihao 77 Newcastle 
 
Barebow Experienced Women 

Position NAME SCORE CLUB 
1 HANDLOVICOVA 

Kate 
939 UCLAN 

2 OOI Roxanne 760 Leeds 
3 ASKEVOLD Sarah 

Margrethe 
559 Liverpool 

4 MOLINA CERON 
Fatima 

457 Sheffield 

5 ROBSON Katy 333 York 
6 HUAIJUE JIANG 

Violet 
308 York 

7 MUHAMMAD 
Ameerah 

188 MMU 

8 FINNERTY KNEPPER 
Kayla 

158 York 

 
Barebow Novice Women 

Position NAME SCORE CLUB 
1 YE Qingying 203 Newcastle 

 
 
 
Barebow Experienced Nonbinary 

Position NAME SCORE CLUB 
1 PRIOR Floss 856 York 
2 SIMMONDS 

Kyle 
836 Huddersfield 



Teams 
 
Open 

Position Club Athletes Score 

1 Leeds 
 

WANG Samson 1413 5142 

GUIET Lara 1271 
TIEN Henry 1229 

KESHAV Kavina 1229 

2 Sheffield WELLS Jack 1363 5057 

BROWN Thomas 1354 
LUDDINGTON Will 1200 

XIAOFENG Xie 1140 
3 Liverpool COOPER Daniel 1333 4448 

BAXTER Logan 1098 
GREGORY Stephanie 1057 

MADDEN Michael 1000 



 
NOVICE 

Position Club Athletes Score 

1 Sheffield LUDDINGTON Will 1200 3165 
XIAOFENG Xie 1140 

WARNER Jon 825 
2 Newcastle YING Jiehan 904 1710 

KRIESI Carina 514 

AHMED Zeshan 292 

3 Huddersfield HODGSON Matthew 361 549 

DALVI Sanket 188 



UNSIGHTED 
Position Club Athletes Score 

1 UCLAN KILGALLON Daniel 1325 2264 

HANDLOVICOVA Kate 939 
2 York PRIOR Floss 856 2073 

LI Wenhan 884 

ROBSON Katy 333 
3 Huddersfield CHEN Deping 531 1703 

TAYLOR Leon 336 

SIMMONDS Kyle 836 
 


